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89^0 "'4-Ccurrer Ave. ,Mplwd. . tU7,5OO • v:'A

F89i+O _ Ccurter Ave.,Mplwd. ___,. _. $47,500 1
Corner Prospect St. ' P & C - all cash
Lot 150x75,Lot 117,PI. 19 Prev.l42107
Col,brick,HW firs,slate rf,full ins,all scr/ss,220 vs
lst-3-vest,ch,lr,fp,dr,kit,2 lavs,encl.porch
2nd-i+-U brs,2 w/handsome bit-ins,t.bath w/stall & tub
3rd-l-l br,bath,attic,open stairs,cedar closet
Bsmt-rec.rm,dark nn,laund,out ent,mixed w.p.
ST:Gas
1-car att.garage,paved drive

L 10.3>B 28.7,rate 6.10V 72 tax $2h99'9O- Poss.J+/l/73.
Key w/LR. Incl:attic fan,3 a/c's,all w/w carpeting lr,
hall,stairs,upstairs hall,kit.& all brs; watersoftener,
dishwasher. Custom-bit,many fine features. Ent.thru encl.

•

porch & dr used as dr's office. Area could easily be
converted back to orig.use as formal dr. Owners have
made plans & could give March poss. [Tuscan GS, Mplwd.
Jr, Columbia HS, Lady of Sorrows Paro, Bus 32, Mplwd.
RR. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR :BMD,Mlbrnr" "^67-3883" "8-U-73"~i( 6-60-46]
Owner Granville M.& Edna A.Leaman,M.D,prem,763-66l8

Conv.ii Courter Ave. ,Mplwd. 8-2-1-lavs 5 brs $1+7,500



f
t •

$6924—2/16/73 Key also w/Merc. . i

#6926—2/23/73 Under contract by Tobin. ''\
#6938—3/23/73 Contingency removed. Selling price $43,500

1



28624 4 Courter Ave., Mplwd. $KJ2,0O0. IF-

28624 4 Courter Ave., Mplwd. $102-7000. IF*
Corner of Prospect St.
Lot: 150x75 Lot 117 Blk 27-1 Pit 19
Col,brk,slate rf.all ss/scrs,san.sewer,220 VS
lst-4-vest,sh,lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,den & solarium
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t.,sep.drsng rra,2 rms w/blt-ins.
3rd-l-l br,bath,attic,open stairs,attic fan,cedar cist
Bsmt-partial rec.rm,laund,out.ent,dark rm w/sink.
ST:Gas
1-car att.garage,paved circular drive
L-10.3 B-25.7 '80 Rate 8.52 Taxes $3067.20 Poss: 120
days or as arr. Key w/L.R. Very unusual quality home
in excellent move-in condition w/many fine features.
Numerous light controls & outlets,lrg secluded patio
w/bbq. Incl: 2 a/c's,w/w cptg. Short walk to train,
parks & schools. Tuscan GS,Mplwd Jr,Columbia HS,
St.Joseph's Paro.,bus 31,107,70,25,Mplwd RR Sta.
Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:MUSK 763-6705 8007000/2007001 (6-50-50)
Owners:George R.& Mary E.Sealy.Prem.,763-4152,(his

bus)212-393-4662.

Conv.4 Courter Ave.,Mplwd. 8-2-1-lav 4 brs. $ $ ^ 0 0 0 .



[ #8066—9/24/80 Price reduced to $98,000.Present offers.

#8087—11/12/80 Under contract.

#8124—2/12/81 Sale comp. Selling price $96,000 Gonv.



I T $20,000. Mtge. @ k^jo
$18,500. Bal. due '83
Mont.Sav. Wo pre.penalty
All Cash above Mtge.
$192. Mtge. Pyts.

14-0772 14- Courter Ave.,Mplwd.
'ormer #35325 - new photo
Bet: Prospect 8s Summit
Lot: 150 5!25
Brk.Col.,bit. 30 yrs.,slate roof,
1st- 3- c.h.,l.r.,d.r.& alcove,

kit.,lav.,fp.,open porch
2nd- 3* 3 bedims., 1 t.bath w/stall & tub
3rd- 1- 1 bedrm*, 1 bath
Basement: toilet, laund.,outside ent.,brass 85 cop. w.p.
Steam: Oil, 550 gal.tank, annual cost $350.
1- car garage, att., permanent driveway

*mi.i?im?~Qii 3 -8we 8-18-61 Exp. 2-18-62
Owner: James T. & Lucienne F.Villere, prem., SO 2-8914-2
1961 Assess: Land $2,800. 1961 Rate $7-85

^ " J ^ T ^ Bldg. $8,600. " Taxes $89^.90
Poss. gP nO ift̂ s. Wea. wind. 85 drs.,cap insula., all s.s.
All brick 8c hollow tile construction w/stone sills, large
patio & outdoor barbecue. Large formica kit. w/dishwasher.
220 current multiple outlets, crystal chandeliers.
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

C0NV.4 Courter Ave.,Mplwd. 7-2-1 Lav. ST:OIL

14-0772 k Ccau-ter Ave. ,Mplwd.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Recessed radiation, aluminum screens & storm sash. New
master bath w/twin basins, heater 8s laundry chute and 1st
floor lavatory both with copper plumbing. Bar in reception
hall, 5 built in radios, k-gj/b mortgage can probably be
assumed. Water softener and carpeting not included. Ideal
professional location. Be sure and call for all appointments
to show. Oak floors. Tuscan G.S., Mplwd.Jr.H.S., Columbia
H.S., Our Lady of Sor., Paro., Bus 31, Mplwd. R.R.Station.

.k Courter Ave.,Mplwd. 7-2-1 Lav. ST:OIL



#5163—8/23/61 Lot sixw: 150 x 75 2nd floor has dressing room as i
well as Bedrooms. ,,
#5l6i(.—8/25/61 Owner away until Lajyor day. Key w/L.B. who :f<
MUST accompany
#5178—9/27/61 Written price reduction to $36,950. Owner has ..;
purchased another house. Anxious. 1
#5188—10/20/61 Written price reduction to $35,800. APPROVED.
#5197—11/10/61 Purchased another home. Immediate possession..
V27/62 Owner to office. G.L. Reduce to &3&000* •'..,



• 42107 4 Courter Ave.,Mplwd. $34,950 1
Former #40772-prev.photo $20,000 mtg. @ 4 3/4$
Corner Prospect St. ' $18,400 bal.due'83
Lot 150x75x150 $ 195 mtg.pyts.
Brick,Col.,slate rf.,oak flrs.,wea. Montclair Savings
wind.,cap ins.,all s.s. All Cash
lst-3-s.h.,l.r.,d.r.,kit.,lav.,fp.in l.r.,open p.
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,t.bath w/ stall & tub
3rd-l-l bedrm.,bath
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. Brass & copper up
Steam:0il,$350 ann'l cost
1-car garage,brick,att.
L.BrJLF & Son SO 2-8400 5/l6/62-Exp.il/l6/62
Owner:James F. & Lucienne F. Villere',prem.,S0 2-89^2
1962 Assess:Land $3,600 1962 Rate $6.90

Bldg.10,800 " Taxes $993-60
Poss.6o days.Water softener not included.Carpet not
included.Key w/ L.B. if no one home. Attic exhaust fan.
Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,0ur Lady of
Sorrows Paro.,Bus 31>Mplwd.KR Station.
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Conv.i*- Courter Ave. ,Mplwd. 7-2-1 lav. ST:Oil

42107 4 Courter Ave.,Mplwd. $3^,950 I
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
All brick & hollow tile construction with stone sills,
large patio & outdoor barbecue.Large formica kit. w/
dishwasher.220 current, multiple outlets, crystal
chandeliers. Rec.radiation. Alum.screens & storm cash.
New master bath w/ twin basins, heater & laundry chute &
1st fir.lavatory,both w/ copper plumbing.Bar in reception
hall. 5 built-in radios, h 3/4$ mortgage can probably be
assumed. Ideal professional location. Be sure and call
for all appointments to show. Oak floors.

Conv.4 Courter Ave.,Mplwd. 7-2-1 lav. ST:Oil $34,950



#5291-6/22/62 ^oldly Fiacre. Selling price $32,500.



35325 ^ Courter Ave.,Mplwd.
$ 6 (

353 ,p $ 3 , p
' Former $3W-46-prev.photo (outstanding location for dr.&

S.E.Corner Prospect St.(corn.lot allows adapt.for spec.use)
Lot 150 x 75 (all alum, s.s.)
Brick on hollow tile,slate rf,wea.wind.& drs.,cap ins.,
lst-3-vest,ch,lr,dr w/alc. ,Form.kit,t.lav,fp., scr.open p.
2nd-4-4 bedrns.,t.bath w/ stall (Tuscan GS,Mplwd.Jr.HS)
3rd-l-l bedrm.,bath,open stairs,kQ" bit.in attic fan.
Basement:toilet,laund. Brass wp (Col.HS,Sorrows Paro.)
Steam:Oil,recrad. (D.r. chandelier & broadloom carpet.
1-car gar,att.,brick (not incl.,but may be purchased
L.B-.FHT & Son OR 3-8100 3/26/58-Exp.9/26/58
Owner:William B. & Hilda P.Frank,SO 3-3923 BusrWA 9-9865
1957 Assess:Land $2,ij-00 1957 Rate $7.5^

Bldg. 8,100 " Taxes $791-70
Poss.3O-6O days.Minimum dep.of 2Ofo required on signing of
contract.Mod.kit.w/dishwasher.Imported fp.mantle w/Wedge-
wood plaques.All new wiring w/220 volt & circuit breakers.
Ample outlets w/lamp outlets on wall switches & 5 tit in
radios.Mod.bath w/twin basins.Laund.chute from 2nd fir.to
kit.Lrg.cedar stor.closet.Bit.in bar in recept.hall.Fine
patio,fp.80 grill & 22x11' kennel.Call for all appts.to show.

Conv_.4 Courter Ave.,Mplwd. 8-2-1 lav. ST:Oil ^ 4



#1±672—6/2/58 Awaiting written price reduction to $3U,%00. ... -

#U673—6/V58 Written price reduction to $3k,50O» '•

• #i;686—7/7/58 Under contract by Taylor..

#!tf01-~8/11/58 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling
• price $29,-5OO» . "''*.' . -.



1 "'*"' 3kkk6 h Courter Ave., Maplewood
SEC Prospect St. & Courter All Cash or
Lot 150 x 75 x 150 all cash abve.mtge.
Brick., slate roof, cap. ins., all s.s., wea.wind.&doors
lst-3-c.h.,l.r.,d.r.,t.kit.,t.lav.,fp., open porch
2nd-J+-l+ bedrooms, 1 t. bath with stall shower

-j 3rd-trap
A Basement-toilet, laundy^ brass w.p.
^ Steam-Oil
-̂» 1 car garage, att., masonry
r<\ L.B: FIIT̂  OR 3-8100 8-19-5? exp. 2-19-58

Owner:William G. & Hilda P. Frank, prem. So -3 ~
. 1957 Assess. Land $2^00. 1957 tax rate 7.5^
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